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SKIN: 746020 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.55 80.55 322.2 322.2
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 25.68 106.23 102.7 424.9
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 63.73 169.95 254.9 679.8
BC201 DEEP BLACK 677.18 847.13 2708.7 3388.5
BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 3.55 850.68 14.2 3402.7
BC880 VIOLET 23.03 873.70 92.1 3494.8
CB63L SUPER BRASS 11.50 885.20 46.0 3540.8

COLOR A: 891861 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.73 80.73 322.9 322.9
BC100 CLEAR 94.75 175.48 379.0 701.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 19.30 194.78 77.2 779.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 269.33 464.10 1077.3 1856.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 305.30 769.40 1221.2 3077.6
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 41.23 810.63 164.9 3242.5
BC407 35.10 845.73 140.4 3382.9
CB47M 31.58 877.30 126.3 3509.2

COLOR B: 904658 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.70 82.70 330.8 330.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 52.48 135.18 209.9 540.7
BC105 WHITE 16.00 151.18 64.0 604.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 52.48 203.65 209.9 814.6
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 606.53 810.18 2426.1 3240.7
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 4.45 814.63 17.8 3258.5
BC201 DEEP BLACK 68.48 883.10 273.9 3532.4
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 1.78 884.88 7.1 3539.5
BC805 RED OXIDE 4.45 889.33 17.8 3557.3

COLOR C: 713927 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.95 78.95 315.8 315.8
BC100 CLEAR 134.23 213.18 536.9 852.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 29.83 243.00 119.3 972.0
BC201 DEEP BLACK 160.53 403.53 642.1 1614.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 48.25 451.78 193.0 1807.1
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 92.98 544.75 371.9 2179.0
BC400 RED-BLUE 120.18 664.93 480.7 2659.7
BC407 167.55 832.48 670.2 3329.9
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 44.75 877.23 179.0 3508.9

NAUTICAL BLUE MET

TUNGSTEN MET

AMMONITE PEARL

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

EMBER BLACK PEARL

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904631 - 2018 MOUNTAIN AIRE


